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MIO |3.20|1.10[2.10[3.00|1.50|2.10
MI1 | 2.20|0.80 [2.20|2.50 | 1.50|2.20
MI2 | 2.00|1.20 [2.00|2.20|1.20|2.00
MI3 | 2.50 | 1.20 [ 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.20 | 2.00
MI4 | 2.20|1.20[2.50 | 2.80 | 1.20 | 2.50
2 F /Nt
HT02-7-3-2 & &
. \ e 2y T4 T 5%
e =i 2= n ar | an | o
kK[ % [®E| &k [ % | %
ML |2.50]0.80|3.50[2.80|1.30]3.50
M2 | 2.00]0.80 |4.00 [2.50|1.50|4.00
M3 |2.00]0.60|5.003.00]|1.80]5.00
M4 |2.50]0.80|5.10[3.00|1.50|5.10
M5 |3.00]0.80|5.003.00]|1.80]5.00
M6 |2.50|0.80 |4.60 [2.80 | 1.50 | 4.60
M7 |2.00]1.00|4.20[2.30|1.50|4.20
M8 |2.00]0.80|3.50[2.20|1.20]3.50
M9 |8.50|0.80|5.30[3.50|2.20|5.30
ML0 | 4.20 |0.80 |3.00|3.00|1.803.00
MI1 | 2.50|0.80 [2.20|2.50|1.30]2.20
MI2 | 2.50 | 1.00 |2.30 | 2.50 | 1.50 | 2.30
MI3 | 2.20 | 1.00 [ 4.50 | 3.20 | 1.80 | 4. 50
M14 | 2.50 | 0.80 | 2.60 | 2.50 | 1.50 | 2.60
MI5 | 3.00|0.80 [2.20 | 2.50 | 1.30|2.20
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M16 | 3.000.80|2.00|2.80|1.30]2.00
M17 [2.00]0.80(2.00|2.801.50]2.00
MI8 [2.00|1.00|2.10]2.50 |1.50]2.10
M19 |2.00|1.00|2.20|2.30|1.80]2.20
M20 | 3.50 | 0.80 |5.50|3.20|2.20|5.50
M21 [3.00]0.80|5.00]3.00|1.30]5.00
M22 [3.00]0.80|5.00]3.202.00]5.00
M23 [4.00]0.80|5.10]3.00|1.80]5.10

# /Nt

ik

IR (AFE)

BRRRAZHRANE (BFHHZHE) :

HH:
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S4Bz (F 3 A

Bt I T 48 AR TH %= - e
HT02-7-3-3 & &
A | X3P | RI
s £ £x #I | BE | %5 | oo
K ¥ OJRE| K A

ML | 3.10 [1.10]3.00] 2.30 [1.40]3.00
M2 | 2.50 | 1.10[3.50 | 3.10 |1.503.70
M3 0.00 | 7.50 |2.40]3.00
M4 0.00 | 3.80 |1.40]1.50
M5 0.00 | 3.00 [2.00]2.00
M6 | 6.80 | 1.00[3.15| 5.70 |1.80]5.70
M7 0.00| 6.50 |1.00]1.80
M8 | 2.30 [0.80]1.50] 2.90 [1.40]1.60
M9 0.00 | 3.10 |1.70]2.80
M10 0.00| 8.00 |2.40]1.90
ML1 0.00 | 3.60 |1.90]2.00
M12 0.00 | 3.50 |0.90]0.50
MI3 | 2.20 [1.10]1.90] 2.80 |[1.10]2.20
M4 | 2.20 [1.30]1.80] 2.40 [1.30]1.80
M15 0.00 | 7.20 [0.90]0.90
M16 0.00| 4.10 |0.80]1.00
M17 0.00| 4.30 |0.90]1.00
MI8 | 4.20 [0.90]1.60] 2.50 [2.30]1.70
M19 | 2.50 [0.90]2.10] 2.90 [1.30]2.10
M20 | 5.30 [1.10]2.00] 6.70 |[1.70]3.50
9.50 | 1.20]2.35| 7.10 [1.60]3.50

M21 | 1.30 | 1.203.50 0. 00
1.20 [ 1.20]3.50 0. 00

M22 | 2.75 [1.40[3.00] 3.00 [1.60]3.00
M23 | 2.30 [0.70 [ 1.20] 2.50 [0.90]1.20
M24 | 8.70 [0.85]1.20] 4.10 [1.80]1.20
M25 | 2.10 [0.60[1.50 ] 2.20 |1.10]1.50
M26 0.00 | 2.50 |1.90]1.50
M27 | 3.00 [0.80]1.50] 3.10 [1.20]1.50
M28 0.00 | 4.90 [1.20]1.60
M29 0.00| 6.40 |0.90]0.80
M30 0.00| 4.10 |1.00]0.80
M31 | 2.60 [1.05]1.10] 3.00 [1.35]1.10
M32 0.00| 4.90 |0.90]0.90
M33 0.00| 2.90 |1.70]3.00
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M34 | 2.80 |1.10]2.90| 4.70 | 1.60 |3.00
M35 0.00| 4.00 |1.50|2.20
M36 | 2.50 | 1.00|2.80| 2.40 |1.40|2.80
M37 | 3.20 | 1.30]3.20 | 2.40 |1.30|3.40

8.90 10.702.80| 4.40 |1.40|5.00
M38 | 3.10 | 0.70|5.00 0.00

0.70 | 0.70|5.00 0. 00
M39 | 2.20 [0.80[1.80| 2.30 |1.40|2.00
M40 | 2.00 [0.80|1.80| 2.00 | 1.40|2.00
M41 | 1.90 [0.70 | 1.80| 2.00 | 1.20|2.00
M42 | 2.50 [0.80(2.10| 2.70 |1.10|2.30
M43 | 2.70 [0.80(2.60| 2.70 |1.20|2.80
M44 | 2.00 [{0.80(0.70| 2.90 |1.300.70
M45 | 2.00 [0.60 | 1.90| 2.50 |1.20|1.00
M46 | 2.50 1 0.90|2.80| 2.70 |1.30|3.00
M47 | 2.30 10.80|2.10 | 2.70 |1.20|2.30
M48 0.00| 5.10 |1.00|3.00
M49 0.00| 6.20 |1.00|2.50
M50 0.00| 3.00 |3.00]1.00
M51 | 2.40 |1.00(3.50| 2.60 | 1.70 |3.50
M52 | 2.30 1 0.90|3.60| 2.30 |1.00|3.60
M53 | 2.40 [0.80|3.60| 2.40 |0.80 |3.60
M54 | 2.00 [0.70[3.50| 2.50 |0.80|3.50
M55 | 1.50 [0.80[3.50| 1.50 |0.80 |3.50
M56 | 2.70 [0.85]3.60| 2.30 | 1.00 |3.60
M57 | 2.00 [0.85]3.40| 2.90 | 1.00 |3.50
M58 | 2.40 [0.85]3.50| 2.20 | 1.00 |3.50
M59 | 2.20 | 0.70|3.60| 2.00 |0.80|3.60
M60 | 2.90 | 0.75(2.70 | 2.90 |1.05]2.70
M61 | 3.70 | 0.80|2.70 | 2.70 |1.00|2.70
M62 | 2.20 | 0.60|2.50 | 2.40 |0.80|2.70
M63 | 2.80 | 0.70 | 4.50 | 2.60 |1.10|4.70
M64 | 1.90 | 0.70 | 2.50 | 2.70 |1.00|2.70
M65 | 2.80 |0.75(2.70 | 2.30 |1.00|2.70

5.20 {0.60|3.25| 3.10 |2.00|3.80
M66 | 1.10 | 0.70 | 4.00 0. 00

1.80 | 0.70 | 4. 00 0. 00
M67 | 3.70 | 0.80]3.20| 2.70 |1.60 |3.00
M68 | 1.70 | 0.50 | 2.80 | 2.20 |1.10|2.60

2.70 10.80]2.30| 2.90 |[1.40]2.10
M69 | 1.10 | 0.80 | 2. 30 0.00

1.30 | 0.80 | 2. 10 0. 00
M70 | 2.30 |0.702.20 | 2.40 |1.60|2.00
M71 | 3.10 [1.00|1.70| 2.30 |1.20|1.50
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\72 4.10 10.90 | 2.45| 2.60 |1.60|2.50
1.00 [0.90 | 2.50 0.00

M73 |1 2.20 10.80]4.00| 2.50 |1.70|3.80
M74 | 2.10 1 0.80|3.00| 2.30 |1.10|3.00
M75 | 2.20 10.702.80 | 2.30 |1.40|2.80
7.50 [0.7012.55| 2.90 |2.50|2.80

M76 | 0.70 | 0.70{2.90 | 2.60 |1.40|2.80
0.00| 2.50 |1.30]2.80

7.20 {0.80]2.60| 3.60 |2.90|2.80

0.50 |0.80(2.90| 2.40 |1.80|2.80

et 0.00| 2.90 |1.40|2.80
0.00| 2.80 |[1.702.80

\T78 11.1010.80 | 2.45| 3.50 |3.30|3.00
0.00| 3.30 |1.90|3.00

M79 | 6.80 | 0.80]2.30| 3.20 |3.10|2.80
1.20 {0.90]2.80| 2.90 |2.00]2.80

M8O | 4.40 | 0.70 | 1.75| 2.40 |1.95]2.00
15.40 | 1.10 | 4.15| 5.00 |4.10|6.50

\81 1.80 | 1.10 | 6.50 0.00
1.90 | 1.10 | 6.50 0.00

1.90 | 2.60 | 6.50 0.00

M82 | 2.40 | 0.70{2.00 | 2.50 |0.95]2.00
M83 | 2.30 |0.80|1.70 | 2.30 |1.10|1.70
M84 | 2.00 |0.80|1.80| 2.90 |1.50|1.80
M85 | 2.50 | 1.10]3.60 | 2.60 |1.80|3.70
M86 | 3.40 | 0.90|2.00| 1.60 |1.80|2.00
M87 | 7.70 | 1.00|2.60 | 3.20 |2.70|2.70
M88 | 8.60 | 1.00|2.40 | 2.50 |1.80|3.60
M89 | 6.70 | 1.20|2.55| 2.10 |2.60 |3.90
M90 0.00| 6.30 |6.30]8.00
M91 | 2.60 | 1.20|1.00| 2.90 |1.90|1.30
M92 | 2.50 | 1.10|2.00 | 2.60 |2.20 |3.80
M93 | 2.00 |0.70 | 1.00 | 2.10 |0.90|1.20
M94 | 2.00 | 0.80|1.00| 2.00 |1.00|1.20
M95 | 4.50 | 1.30{2.00| 5.90 |2.80|2.20
M96 | 2.40 | 0.80|2.00| 2.60 |1.60 |2.00
M97 | 2.40 |1 0.80|3.00| 3.00 |1.40|3.00
M98 | 3.10 | 1.00|2.50 | 2.70 |2.70|3.00
M99 0.00| 2.40 |0.90|2.50
M100 0.00| 2.10 [0.90|1.00
M101 | 2.10 [ 0.90 | 1.80| 2.30 |1.40 | 2.00
M102 0.00| 2.50 |[1.00|1.50
M103 0.00| 2.90 |1.20|2.50
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M104 0.00| 2.00 |1.00|1.00
M105| 2.40 [ 0.60 [3.90| 2.70 |1.30|3.90
M106 | 2.00 [ 0.80|1.00| 1.80 |1.20 | 1.00
M107 0.00| 2.40 |[2.10|1.20
M108 | 1.70 [ 0.80 |1.30| 1.90 |1.30|1.30
M109 0.00| 2.50 |[1.00|1.30
MI10 | 3.30 | 1.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.50 | 1.80
MIT11 0.00| 2.50 |1.00|0.40
MI12 | 2.90 | 0.85|1.40 | 1.60 |2.10]| 1.80
MIT3 | 2.90 | 1.00 1 0.90 | 2.60 | 1.50|0.90

5.10 [1.20]5.25| 3.80 |2.60 |5.50
M114 | 5.40 | 1.20 | 5.50 0. 00

1.60 | 1.20 | 5.50 0. 00
M115 0.00| 2.40 | 1.00 |0.60
M116 0.00| 2.30 |[1.20]0.70
M117 ] 2.30 {0.80[0.75| 2.30 |1.00 | 1.00
MII8 | 1.90 [ 0.90 | 1.80| 2.40 |1.60 | 1.80
MI19 | 2.10 | 1.05|1.65| 2.30 |1.40|1.80
M120 | 2.10 | 1.00 | 1.00| 2.00 |1.40 | 1.30
M121 | 2.50 | 0.90|1.40 | 3.00 | 1.00 | 1.30
M122 | 2.70 [0.90 [3.00| 2.60 |1.50 | 3.00
MI23 | 1.90 | 0.90 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 1.00 | Z2.00
M124 0.00| 2.30 |1.30|1.60
M125| 2.80 | 1.00 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.50 | 2.20
M126 | 3.00 | 1.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 |2.30]2.80
M127 | 2.90 | 0.80|1.00 | 2.60 |1.50 | 1.10
M128 0.00| 2.30 |0.90|2.10
M129 | 2.60 | 0.80|3.00| 2.60 |1.40 |3.00
M130 | 2.10 [ 0.90 | 2.50 | 2.90 |1.50 |3.00
M131 ] 2.50 |{0.70|1.40| 2.60 |1.10|1.40
M132 | 2.60 [ 0.80|2.40| 2.60 |1.80|2.40
M133 | 2.00 [ 0.85|1.15] 2.20 |1.40|1.60
M134 | 1.90 | 1.00 [ 2.90| 2.60 |1.30|3.00
M135] 2.40 [0.80[2.90| 2.60 |1.30|3.00
MI36 | 1.90 | 0.80 |2.70 | 2.10 | 1.40] 3.00
M137 | 13.20]0.60 | 5.80 | 6.70 |3.40]9.80
MI38 | 2.10 | 0.8010.80 | 2.30 |1.60 | 1.50
M139 | 2.60 | 0.70 |3.00 | 3.40 | 1.10]3.00
M140 | 2.50 | 0.80 |2.00 | 3.50 |1.45]2.00
M141 | 2.00 | 0.80 |2.50 | 3.20 |1.33]2.50
M142 | 11.00 | 1.00 | 3.00 | 6.20 | 2.50|5.50
M143 | 2.70 {0.85(2.70| 3.50 |1.40 |3.50
M144 | 2.70 [ 0.80 |2.50| 2.30 |1.30|2.50
M145 | 2.10 | 0.80 | 2.50| 2.60 |1.50 |2.50

Bk Vi o 3B AT A PR /A B http: //www. sxzitc. con/ T E T EHF X HHWUE 1 S&HA 3 AL001 £
% 69 T ¥ 80 W



http://www.sxzjtc.com/

THAM: WRERREAMAS L EW L HEE F O HT01-18-10 £ 5 MNXEEH X LB F 5
THE %5 SZT2023-SN-QC-ZC-FW-0636.

M146 | 3.00 [1.00|3.30| 2.60 |1.50]3.30
M147 | 2.50 [ 0.90]2.50| 2.60 |1.50]|2.50
M148 | 2.80 [ 0.90]3.00| 2.60 |1.50]|2.50
K1 0.00| 4.10 |4.1012.00
K2 0.00| 8.30 |2.60|1.30
K3 0.00| 4.10 |2.90|1.00
K4 0.00| 6.10 |4.90|2.10
Kb 0.00]| 3.20 |1.8012.00
K6 0.00| 4.60 |3.3012.10
K7 0.00]| 3.50 |2.00]2.50
G1 0.00] 20.10 | 0.80|2.10
G2 0.00]137.20|1.30 | 2.25
G3 0.00| 36.00 | 0.80|0.65
G4 0.00] 27.00 {0.9010.70
G5 0.00 | 10.00 |1.40{0.60
G6 0.00| 6.70 |0.80|1.30
G7 0.00| 6.80 |1.10|2.15
G8 0.00 | 28.30 |1.35|1.80
G9 0.00 | 30.00 |1.55(2.00
G10 0.00] 13.70 | 0.95|2.10
G11 0.00 | 78.80 |1.20|1.75
G12 0.00| 10.50 | 1.45|1.75
Y1 5.20 | 1.75(1.35] 2.80 |2.80|2.70
2R /N
ik
B R (ANE)

EERZABUBERARK (EFHEE) :
P
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ATz (F 44

Bt I T 48 AR TH %= - ws:
HT01-32-18-10 5 &
% 2 £= ZaE | xpm | RI% | 4%
5 | k wO\VEE| kK | % | B | X% | BE | £% | AT
M4 | 4.50 | 1.10 |3.00 [ 3.20 | 1.30 | 3.00
M15 | 7.00 |0.80 |3.50[3.50|1.50 | 3.50
M16 | 6.00 |0.80 |3.50[3.00]2.00|3.50
M17 | 7.50 | 0.80 |4.10 | 5.00 | 2.50 | 4. 10
M18 | 10.00 | 1.00 | 5.50 | 3.00 | 3. 00 | 5. 50
M19 | 4.00 |0.80 |3.00[3.50|1.80 | 3.00
M20 | 7.50 |0.80 |4.00 |3.00|2.00 |4.00
M21 | 2.00 | 1.00 |2.00 | 3.00 | 1.50 | 2.00
M22 | 3.00 | 0.80|2.00[3.00]1.50 |2.00
M23 | 13.00 | 1.00 | 4.20 | 3.00 | 2. 00 | 4. 20
M24 | 10.00 | 0.80 | 4.00 | 3.00 | 2. 00 | 4. 00
M25 2.50 | 1.00 | 1. 00
M26 | 2.20 | 0.80 | 1.50 | 3.50|2.00 |5.20
M27 0.80 | 1.20 | 3.00
M28 | 2.50 | 1.00 |2.00 [ 3.00 | 1.20 | 2.00
M29 3.00 | 1.00 | 1. 00
M30 | 2.00 | 1.00 |2.00 |2.50 | 1.20 | 2.00
M31 | 2.50 | 1.00 |2.00 | 2.50 | 1.50 | 2.00
M32 | 2.50 | 0.80|2.10 [ 2.50 | 1.50 | 2. 10
M33 | 3.00 | 1.00 |3.00 [3.00|2.00 |3.00
M34 | 2.00 | 0.80|2.20[2.50 | 1.50 | 2.20
M35 | 7.50 | 1.00 | 4.50 | 3.50 | 2.00 | 4. 50
M36 | 2.50 | 1.00 |2.50 [ 2.50 | 1.80 | 2. 50
M37 | 6.50 | 0.80 |3.20[3.00]2.00|3.20
M38 | 2.50 | 0.80 |2.00[2.80|1.50 |2.00
M39 2.80|1.20 | 1.30
M40 | 2.50 [ 0.80 | 1.50 [2.70|1.20 | 1.50
MA1 | 2.20 [ 1.00 | 1.20 [ 2.30 | 1.50 | 1. 20
MA42 3.80 | 1.30| 1. 50
M43 | 2.50 | 0.80|1.80[2.80|1.30 |1.80
M44 | 3.00 | 1.00 |2.20 [ 3.00 | 2.00 |2.20
M45 | 2.00 | 1.00 |2.00 | 2.50 | 1.50 | 2.00
M46 | 2.50 | 1.00 |3.10 [3.00 | 1.50 | 3. 10
MA7 3.00|1.20 | 1.50
M48 | 3.00 | 1.00 |2.60 |3.00 | 1.50 | 2.50
M49 | 11.00 | 1.00 | 3.50 [ 2.50 | 2. 00 | 3. 50
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M50 | 5.00 | 1.00 | 1.70|2.50|1.80|1.70
M51 | 2.00 [0.80]2.00|2.50|1.30|2.00
M52 | 7.00 [ 0.80]3.00|3.00]|2.00|3.00
M53 | 2.50 [ 1.00]2.00|2.80|1.30|2.00
M54 | 2.00 | 1.00]2.20|2.30|1.80|2.20
M55 | 2.00 | 1.00|2.50|2.50|1.20|2.50
M56 | 4.00 | 0.80 |3.00|3.50|2.00]3.00
M57 | 2.80 | 1.00 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.30 | 2. 00
M58 | 2.50 | 1.00 | 2.60 | 2.50 | 1.50 | 2. 60
M59 | 2.00 | 0.80|2.00|2.50|1.50|2.00
M60 | 2.20 | 1.00 | 2.10|2.50 | 1.50 | 2. 10
M61 | 4.00 | 1.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2. 00 | 3. 50
M62 | 3.00 | 1.00 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 2. 00
M63 | 2.00 | 1.00 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1. 50 | 2. 00
M64 | 3.50 [ 1.00|1.30|2.50|1.50|1.30
M65 | 2.50 [ 1.00 | 1.50|3.00|2.00|1.50
M66 | 2.20 | 1.20]1.20|2.50|1.20 | 1.20
M67 | 3.50 [ 0.80|2.50|3.00]|1.80|2.50
M68 | 4.00 | 1.00 |3.00|3.50|1.80 |3.00
M71 | 2.00 |0.80|2.00|2.50|1.50 ]| 2.00
M72 | 2.50 [0.80]0.60|2.50|1.50|0.60
M73 | 2.00 |0.80|2.20(2.30|1.50|2.20
M74 | 2.00 |0.80|1.50|2.20|1.30 ]| 1.50
M75 | 2.00 | 0.80|2.00|2.50]|1.50|2.00
7 /Nt
il
Bt L - ONED)

ERRAZABRERAAE (EFHEF) -

B
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